
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

238 g 6.2 cm

130 g 6.2 cm

- g 7 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cajas/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cajas/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

11,42kg

30.4 cm

30.4 cm

15.3 cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

PATE DE SALMÓN 130 G
CÓDIGO 0044

Bandejas de 6und (8bnd*caja)

8427754000445

18427754000442

CAJA CARTÓN

48

5

30

6

354 kg

80 cm

120 cm

102 cm  

FRASCO 125 GR

JJJ

L/A

H

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

JJJ

L

H

A


